PAN1740A
Bluetooth
®
 Low Energy Module
Product Specification
Rev. 0.1
Wireless Modules
  PAN1740A Bluetooth Module

Product Specification Rev. 0.1  Page 33
7 Appendix
7.1 Ordering Information
Variants and Versions
Order Number Brand Name Description MOQ
ENW89852A1KF
2
 PAN1740A PAN1740A Bluetooth Low Energy
Module
1 500
Evaluation Tools3
Order Number Tool Name Content MOQ
3
ENW89852AWKF PAN1740A Kit 2x USB-Stick 1
ENW89852AXKF PAN1740A ETU USB-Stick 1
ENW89852AUKF PAN1740A Daughter Board PAN1740A Daughter board 1
ENW89852AVKF PAN1740A Dialog Pro Kit • Dialog Pro Kit (Motherboard)
• 3x PAN1740A Daughter Board
• USB-Stick
• USB-Cable
• Battery